

GR 919/19 (6243/18)

Order dt 02/06/22

Today is fixed for evidence.

Two Accused file hazira.

CSW-2 is present.

Ld. P.O. is on leave and Ld. J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah is in charge.

The case is adjourned for today.

To 26/09/22 for evidence.

CSW-2 is intimated about dt fixed.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah(I/C)