

GR 6243/2018 (New No. 919/2019)

Order dated 27.01.2023 - Today is fixed for evidence.
Two (02) Accused are present by filing hazira.
Resolution taken by Local Bar not to attend the Court.
To – 17.04.2023 for evidence.
Issue summon upon C.S.W. 2. BC-II to comply.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah