

GR Case No.6243 of 2018(CIS Reg. no. 919/19)

CNR No. : WBHW04-003142-2019

Order dated: 30/01/25

Today is fixed for evidence.

The sole accused files hazira.

Two witnesses are present.

Inform the next date to the witnesses.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 05.06.2025 for evidence.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)